
5

12

19

26

6

13
 

20

27
 

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

29

Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur

Fri4

1

2

3

September 2022

11
OEC Autumn

Show
 

Everybody
Welcome

Sat

3
Child Class

Lessons
Birthday
Parties 

AM & PM
 10

Child Class
Lessons
Birthday
Parties 

AM & PM
 

17
Child Class

Lessons
Birthday
Parties 

AM & PM
 

24
Child Class

Lessons
Birthday
Parties 

AM & PM
 

18
Sunday 

Riding Lessons

4
BHS Junior

Equestrian Club
10am-4pm £50

25
BHS Mini

Equestrian Club
9.30-12.30pm £40

PM: Sunday 
Riding Lessons

Birthday Party
1.30pm-3.30pm

8
Equestrian Club

6.30-8.45pm
£30

17
Pony Play Group
10.30am-12pm £15

 
BHS Teen 

Equestrian Club
6pm-8.15pm £30

9
Pony Play Group
10.30am-12pm £15

 Birthday Party
5-7pm

8
Equestrian Club

6.30-8.45pm
£30

17
Pony Play Group
10.30am-12pm £15

 
BHS Teen 

Equestrian Club
6pm-8.15pm £30

16
Pony Play Group
10.30am-12pm £15

 Birthday Party
5-7pm

8
Equestrian Club

6.30-8.45pm
£30

17
Pony Play Group
10.30am-12pm £15

 
BHS Teen 

Equestrian Club
6pm-8.15pm £30

23
Pony Play Group
10.30am-12pm £15

 Birthday Party
5-7pm

8
Equestrian Club

6.30-8.45pm
£30

17
Pony Play Group
10.30am-12pm £15

 
BHS Teen 

Equestrian Club
6pm-8.15pm £30

30
Pony Play Group

10.30am-12pm £15
 Birthday Party

5-7pm

Fri


