September 2022

	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri
4	3 Child Class Lessons Birthday Parties AM & PM	4 BHS Junior Equestrian Club 10am-4pm £50	5	6	7	8	9 Pony Play Group 10.30am-12pm £15 Birthday Party 5-7pm BHS Teen Equestrian Club 6pm-8.15pm £30
1	10 Child Class Lessons Birthday Parties AM & PM	11 OEC Autumn Show Everybody Welcome	12	13	14	15	16 Pony Play Group 10.30am-12pm £15 Birthday Party 5-7pm BHS Teen Equestrian Club 6pm-8.15pm £30
2	17 Child Class Lessons Birthday Parties AM & PM	18 Sunday Riding Lessons	19	20	21	22	23 Pony Play Group 10.30am-12pm £15 Birthday Party 5-7pm BHS Teen Equestrian Club 6pm-8.15pm £30
3	24 Child Class Lessons Birthday Parties AM & PM	25 BHS Mini Equestrian Club 9.30-12.30pm £40 Birthday Party 1.30pm-3.30pm PM: Sunday Riding Lessons	26	27	28	29	30 Pony Play Group 10.30am-12pm £15 Birthday Party 5-7pm BHS Teen Equestrian Club 6pm-8.15pm £30